
Milford, MA High Score Results 
 

Young Photogenic 
1st Runner up – Ava Clancy – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

Winner – Brooke Potvin – The Dance Factory 
 

Teen Photogenic 
2nd Runner up – McKenzie Bruno – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

1st Runner up – Abigail Zammitti – The Dance Factory 
Winner – Giavanna Arakelian – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

 
Senior Photogenic 

2nd Runner up – Christina Rodriguez – The Dance Factory 
1st Runner up – Olivia Rossi - The Dance Factory 

Winner – Samantha Curren – Seekonk Dance Center 
 

Petite Miss Elite 
Finalist - #124 HOUND DOG – Gretchen Dechant – Thr3e Live Dance Company  
Finalist - #118 CANDYMAN – Alexandra Wright – Thr3e Live Dance Company 

5th Runner up - #148 LITTLE RED RIDING HOOD – Thr3e Live Dance Company 
4th Runner up - #125 I WANNA BE A ROCKETTE – Holly Cameron – Centre Stage 

3rd Runner up - #150 MISS INVISIBLE – Nevaeh Lavender – Centre Stage 
2nd Runner up - #159 NY NY – Ava McTiernan – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
1st Runner up - #160 BELLE – Jaliah Hornig – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

Winner - #161 WHO WHAT WHY WHERE WHEN & HOW – Harmony Arrighi – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
 

Junior Miss Elite 
Finalist - #195 GLAMOROUS LIFE – Kelsey Paluch – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

Finalist - #267 PAPER MOON – Alena Arthur – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
Finalist - #275 BONJOUR PARIS – Kaitlyn Kiefer – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

Finalist - #183 BOOM BOOM GOES MY HEART – Emma Bousquet – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
8th Runner up - #196 BREAKIN’ DISHES – Alexa Stuart – The Dance Factory 

7th Runner up - #194 THE CUP OF LIFE – Brianna Stein – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
6th Runner up - #273 TOXIC – Meadow Harper – A Step Above Dance Academy 

5th Runner up - #266 ISNT SHE LOVELY – Addison Vogel – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
4th Runner up - #189 THEM THERE EYES – Taylor Burdett – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

3rd Runner up - #271 WEIGHTLESS – Chelsea Vogel – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
2nd Runner up - #165 ICE ICE BABY – Ava Clancy – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

1st Runner up – 193 SATANS LITTLE LAMB – Faith Felder – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
Winner - #197 TRUE COLORS – Abigail Dreaney – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

 
Junior Mr. Elite 

Winner - #182 IVE GOT THE WORLD ON A STRING – Noah Serr – Cathy Taylor School of Dance  
 

  



Teen Miss Elite 
Finalist - #42 HELLO – Cassidy Harper – A Step Above Dance Academy 

Finalist - #11 HALO – Illianna Britto – Seekonk Dance Center 
Finalist - #14 THE TRUMPET CHILD – Hannah Louis – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

Finalist - #10 THINK AGAIN – Abagail Zammitti – The Dance Factory 
Finalist - #17 NEVERLAND - Danyelle Gordon – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

8th Runner up - #13 AUTUMN LEAVES – Amanda Healey – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
7th Runner up - #18 JOHNNY – Giana Grici – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
6th Runner up - #25 BY YOUR SIDE – Katie Nemes – The Dance Factory 

5th Runner up - #54 FAME – Madison Miller – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
4th Runner up - #23 MARY MAGDELENE – Katrina Polinski – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

3rd Runner up - #51 MARATHON IN ROSES – Olivia McAleer – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
2nd Runner up - #26 LA LA LA – Hailey Sapir – The Dance Factory 

1st Runner up - #35 EVERYTHING SHE DOES IS MAGIC – Jaycee Wojcik – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
Winner - #24 YOU LET ME – Melissa Ray – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Miss Elite 

Finalist - #465 WHAT WE CAN BECOME – Christa Rodrigues – The Dance Factory  
Finalist - #448 I CANT DO IT ALONE – Katie Brophy – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

Finalist - #461 ARMS OF THE OCEAN – Jillian Recko – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
Finalist - #436 FIVE TATTOOS – Brooke Harper – A Step Above Dance Academy 

8th Runner up - #428 ONCE UPON ANOTHER TIME – Kalli Mackintire – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
7th Runner up - #477 SON OF A PREACHER MAN -  Blair Vogel – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

6th Runner up - #437 HOW WILL I KNOW – Olivia Rossi – The Dance Factory 
5th Runner up - #480 EVERYDAY – Catherine Lawyer – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

4th Runner up - #433 TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART – Ariana Faubert – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
3rd Runner up - #422 WALTZ WITH ME UNDER THE SUN – Kristin Tagg – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

2nd Runner up - #432 BANG BANG – Cailey Watson – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
1st Runner up - #420 BIRD GERHL – Kristina Jarobski – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

Winner - #481 I FEEL GOOD – Emily Masse – Nikki Taylor Dance Centre 
 

Mr. Elite 
2nd Runner up - #447 ON BROADWAY – Brandon Morsilli – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

1st Runner up - #466 SPIRIT FADE – Cameron Decas – Kaleidoscope of Dance & Gymnastics 
Winner - #444 CONFESSIONS – Brian Raymond – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Tiny Recreational Solo 

Winner - #135 WHISTLE WHILE YOU WORK IT – Mara Kapadia – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
 

Mini Recreational Solo 
10th Place - #129 CASTLE ON A CLOUD – Alexandra Wright – Thr3e Live Dance Company 

9th Place - #123 BE MY BABY – Isabella Lepardo – Denise’s Dance Academy 
8th Place - #128 FLY TO YOUR HEART – Sadie Archambeault – AMJ Dance Center 

7th Place - #125 I WANNA BE A ROCKETTE – Holly Cameron – Centre Stage 
6th Place - #119 HOT, HOT, HOT – Chloe Silver – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

6th Place - #122 BROADWAY BABY – Mya Phillips – AMJ Dance Center 
5th Place - #133 IM A PRO – Jeanine Hem – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

4th Place - #131 ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK – Natalie Castiglione – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
3rd Place - #151 ITTY BITTY PRETTY ONE – Mady Nystorm – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

2nd Place - #121 JAZZ BABY – Macee Stein – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
1st Place - #127 SWEET OLD FASHIONED GIRL – Anya DaCruz – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Mini Intermediate Solo 

2nd Place - #150 MISS INVISIBLE – Nevaeh Lavender – Centre Stage 
1st Place - #152 LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU – Joslyn Morales – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 



Mini Competitive Solo 
3rd Place - #154 DING DONG THE WITCH IS DEAD – Ava McTiernan – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

2nd Place - #160 BELLE – Jaliah Hornig – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
1st Place - #161 WHO WHAT WHY WHERE WHEN & HOW – Harmony Arrighi – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Young Recreational Solo 

10th Place - #90 IM A BRASS BAND – Lilyan Lower – Paula O’Malley School of Dance 
9th Place - #86 BARBBED WIRE – Chloe Pothier – Dance Productions 

8th Place - #82 WHAT ABOUT ANGELS – Jayda Silva – Dance Productions 
7th Place - #91 VALERIE – Kiera Burns – Chiampa Dance Center 

6th Place - #MY FAVORITE THINGS – Maddie Gagnon – Paula O’Malley School of Dance 
5th Place - #81 ENTER ONE – Ciara St. Germain – Lyrics in Motion 

4th Place - #93 GIMME GIMME – Charolette Kealey – Paula O’Malley School of Dance 
3rd Place - #87 FABULOUS – Tyla DaSilva – AMJ Dance Center 

2nd Place - #88 QUEEN BEE – Jessica Minas – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
1st Place - #92 GREAT BALLS OF FIRE – Hannah McCurdy – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

 
Young Intermediate Solo 

10th Place - #218 MAKE IT RAIN – Gabriella Wiggin – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
9th Place - #230 FINALLY HOME – Madison Wrench – Centre Stage 

8th Place - #233 THE CLIMB – Kaylee Bethoney – Dance Productions 
7th Place - #239 TRASHIN THE CAMP – Ashlyn Lambert – Dance Creations, Inc. 

6th Place - #236 IF ONLY I HAD SWAG – Sky Viruet – Supreme Perfection Studios 
5th Place - #240 PUTTIN ON THE RITZ – Hannah Ouimette – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
4th Place - #228 IM THE GREATEST STAR – Kiera Buttimer – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

3rd Place - #232 I WAS HERE – Emerson Femino – Kaleidoscope of Dance & Gymnastics 
2nd Place - #227 RIVER DEEP MOUNTAIN HIGH – Angelina Bairos – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

1st Place - #237 SHAKE YOUR POM POM – Jasmyne Gilmore – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
 

Young Competitive Solo 
10th Place - #280 SHE BANGS – Amari Johnson – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

9th Place - #190 BLOW – Rory McFerran – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
8th Place - #264 ORANGE COLORED SKY – Meghan Hebert – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

7th Place - #265 ICE ICE BABY – Ava Clancy – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
6th Place - #193 SATANS LITTLE LAMB – Faith Felder – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

5th Place - #197 TRUE COLORS – Abigail Dreaney – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
4th Place - #263 I WANT YOU BACK – Chelsea Vogel – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
3rd Place - #279 REFLECTIONS – Wilviana Caraballo – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

2nd Place - #272 DON’T RAIN ON MY PARADE – Elise Mungovan – Dance Theater of New England 
1st Place - #278 ALEGRIA – K’Yauri Delgardo – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Teen Recreational Solo 

6th Place - #311 DON’T RAIN ON MY PARADE – Kathryn Hardy – Lyrics in Motion 
5th Place - #309 COLORBLIND – Maddie Hardy – Lyrics in Motion 

4th Place - #305 JOURNEY TO THE PAST – Ashley Forte – AMJ Dance Center 
3rd Place - #310 HEART OF COURAGE – Emma Ray Kirby – Lyrics in Motion 
2nd Place - #304 TROUBLE – Tayliah Johnson – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

1st Place - #306 ADORE – Holly Viphakone – Lyrics in Motion 
 

  



Teen Intermediate Solo 
10th Place - #358 COMMAS – Patrick Soben – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

9th Place - #331 I AM LOST – Samantha DiBiaso – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
8th Place - #354 WINGS – Cassidy Choquette – Dance Creations, Inc. 

7th Place - #352 SAY HEY – Maddy Palleschi – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
6th Place - #332 TITANIUM – Ashley Liberatore – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

5th Place - #337 EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD – Mia Lemieux – Chiampa Dance Center 
4th Place - #355 BUSTA – Victoria Mantia – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

3rd Place - #349 JE T’AIME – Abigail Calderia – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
2nd Place - #330 LANDFILL - Ryan Lamoureux – Lyrics in Motion 
1st Place - #347 BRAVE – Isabella Compton – AMJ Dance Center 

 
Teen Competitive Solo 

10th Place - #44 TONIGHT - Abby Ryan – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
10th Place - #54 FAME – Madison Miller – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

9th Place - #23 MARY MAGDELENE – Katrina Polinski – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
8th Place - #41 GARDEN OF EDEN – Savannah Giragosian – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

7th Place - #29 WAITING ON THE WORLD – Lauren O’Connor – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
6th Place - #51 MARATHON IN ROSES – Olivia McAleer – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

5th Place - #26 LA LA LA – Hailey Sapir – The Dance Factory 
4th Place - #35 EVERY THING SHE DOES IS MAGIC – Jaycee Wojcik – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

3rd Place - #48 A CASE OF YOU – Ethan Khaytyan – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
2nd Place - #24 YOU LET ME – Melissa Ray – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

1st Place - #49 CHILDHOOD SECRETS – Dakota Marabello – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
 

Senior Recreational Solo 
1st Place - #312 HUMAN – Megan Shaw – Dance Creations, Inc. 

 
Senior Intermediate Solo 

10th Place - #326 FEELING GOOD – Gianna Costello – Chiampa Dance Center 
9th Place - #317 QUE SERA – Emma Lower – Paula O’Malley School of Dance 

8th Place - #318 I SEE FIRE – Samantha Curren – Seekonk Dance Center 
7th Place - #316 CHANDELIER – Cassie Stockhaus – Wicked Dance 

6th Place - #320a POOR UNFORTUNATE SOULS – Lindsay Gibbons – Elite Dance Center 
5th Place - #322 WE OWN THE NIGHT – Elizabeth Miller – Chiampa Dance Center 

4th Place - #324 BEAUTIFUL BABY – Sydney Sheehan – Paula O’Malley School of Dance 
3rd Place - #319 DEMONS – Sam Jaymes – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

2nd Place – 325 KILL OF THE NIGHT – Isabel Britto – Seekonk Dance Center 
1st Place - #327 BACK IN BUSINESS – Kadie O’Byrne – Denise’s Dance Academy  

 
Senior Competitive Solo  

10th Place - #433 TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART – Ariana Faubert – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
10th Place - #460 I WILL WAIT – Brianna Valcourt – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
9th Place - #421 MY HEART AND I – Julia Sypek – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

8th Place - #430 SMILE – Katie Brophy – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
7th Place - #447 ON BROADWAY – Brandon Morsilli – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

6th Place - #466 SPIRIT FADE – Cameron Decas – Kaleidoscope of Dance & Gymnastics 
5th Place - #443 THE SHOW MUST GO ON – Kristina Jarobski – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

4th Place - #457 PORTRAIT – Kristin Tagg – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
3rd Place - #475 GUESS WHO I SAW TODAY – Cailey Watson – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

2nd Place - #481 I FEEL GOOD – Emily Masse – Nikki Taylor Dance Centre 
1st Place - #444 CONFESSIONS – Brian Raymond – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Adult Solo 

1st Place - #483 DESSERT – Farah Figuereo – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
 



Senior Adult Solo 
1st Place - #484 ROYALS – Tayo Elemo – Seekonk Dance Center 

 
Mini Recreational Duo/Trio 

3rd Place - #94 ROTTEN – Wicked Dance 
2nd Place - #96 POWER PUFF GIRLS – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

1st Place - #97 THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKING – Lyrics in Motion 
 

Mini Competitive Duo/Trio 
1st Place - #99 LETS GET LOUD – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Young Recreational Duo/Trio 

7th Place - #172 I WILL NEVER LEAVE YOU – Dance Creations, Inc. 
6th Place - #170 MOVE – Seekonk Dance Center 

5th Place - #174 PURPLE PEOPLE EATER – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
4th Place - #171 WE SHARE EVERYTHING – Paula O’Malley School of Dance 

3rd Place - #167 SPOOKY SCARY SKELETONS – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
2nd Place - #173 YOUTH – Lyrics in Motion 

1st Place - #168 KRISS KROSS – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
 

Young Intermediate Duo/Trio 
10th Place - #201 HELLO LITTLE GIRL – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

10th Place -#288 BOYZ – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
9th Place - #202 ALWAYS BE FRIENDS – Center Stage Dance Academy 

8th Place - #285 HOLIDAY – Center Stage Dance Academy 
7th Place - #207 BILLS – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

6th Place - #204 DANCE WITH SOMEBODY – Lyrics in Motion 
5th Place - #287 AMERICANO – Lyrics in Motion 

4th Place - #289 SALUTE – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
3rd Place - #203 TWISTER – Supreme Perfection Studios 

2nd Place - #206 STRONGER – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
1st Place - #205 IT TAKES 2 - Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Young Competitive Duo/Trio 

3rd Place - #241 BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
2nd Place - #291 MOVE - Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

1st place - #242 WORD UP – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
 

Teen Recreational Duo/Trio 
2nd Place - #328 POSITIVE VIBES – Lyrics in Motion 

1st Place - #302 I CANT DO IT ALONE – Lyrics in Motion 
 

Teen Intermediate Duo/Trio 
5th Place - #380 IM A GOOD GIRL – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

4th Place - #408 TEARS OF AN ANGEL – Denise’s Dance Academy 
3rd Place - #378 YONCE – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
2nd Place - #371 CANDYMAN – Denise’s Dance Academy 
1st Place - #377 FINE OBJECTS – Seekonk Dance Center 

 
  



Teen Competitive Duo/Trio 
10th Place - #67 YOU BRING ME JOY – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

9th Place - #68 MAY IT BE – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
8th Place - #38 EVERYBODY WANTS TO RULE THE WORLD – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

7th Place - #70 ON TOP OF THE WORLD – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
6th Place - #72 I PUT A SPELL ON YOU – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

5th Place - #39 AMALUNA – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
4th Place - #61 FANCY – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
3rd Place - #62 CIRCUS – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

2nd Place – #69 ALL I ASK – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
1st place - #37 GOODBYE MY LOVER – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Senior Intermediate Duo/Trio 

1st Place - #450 SAY ANYTHING – Turn it out Performance Team 
 

Senior Competitive Duo/Trio 
3rd Place - #486 FIRE UNDER MY FEET – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

2nd Place - #487 IVE GOT RHYTHM – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
1st Place - #488 I PUT A SPELL ON YOU – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Tiny Recreational Small Group 

1st Place - #175 FUNKY MONKEYS – Supreme Perfection Studios 
 

Mini Recreational Small Group 
5th Place - #176 ROCKIN’ ROBIN – Seekonk Dance Center 

4th Place - #146 WHEN CHRISTMAS COMES TO TOWN - AMJ Dance Center 
3rd Place - #110 BOOGIE WONDERLAND – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

2nd Place - #147 I JUST CANT WAIT TO BE KING – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
1st Place - #114 MOON WALKERS – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Mini Competitive Small Group 

5th Place - #143 I CAN DO BETTER – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
4th Place - #163 SEA CRUISE – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

3rd Place - #145 C’MON TO MY HOUSE – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
2nd Place - #144 PRESSURE – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

1st Place - #178 WITCH HUNTERS – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
 

Young Recreational Small Group 
10th Place - #105 JUMP – Center Stage Dance Academy 

9th Place - #101 LETS HAVE A KIKI – Seekonk Dance Center 
8th Place - #104 ITS MY PARTY – Paula O’Malley School of Dance 

7th Place - #137 ELECTRICITY – Seekonk Dance Center 
6th Place - #103 HERE I COME – Seekonk Dance Center 

5th Place - #140 ROCKIN ROBIN – Paula O’Malley School of Dance 
4th Place - #142 SECRET DOOR – Seekonk Dance Center 

3rd Place - #139 WIPEOUT – Dance Productions 
2nd Place - #138 JET SET – Lyrics in Motion 

1st Place - #102 GOTTA BE ME – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
 

  



Young Intermediate Small Group 
8th Place - #298 ZIG ZAGGITY – Chiampa Dance Center 

7th Place - #297 76 TROMBONES – Kaleidoscope of Dance & Gymnastics 
6th Place - #292 FIELDS OF GOLD – Chiampa Dance Center 
5th Place - #212 TAKE ON THE WORLD – AMJ Dance Center 
4th Place - #296 BEAUTIFUL – Center Stage Dance Academy 

3rd Place - #211 CANT STOP THE BEAT – Kaleidoscope of Dance & Gymnastics 
2nd Place - #298a YONCE – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

1st Place - #299 Y.O.G NEXT GENERATION - Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
 

Young Competitive Small Group 
5th Place - #251 TAKE OFF WITH US – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

4th Place - #295 THE ROSE – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
3rd Place - #208 ONE WAY OR ANOTHER – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

2nd Place - #253 HABENERA – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
1st Place - #252 BUSINESS OF LOVE – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Teen Intermediate Small Group 

10th Place - #365 THRIFTSHOP – Chiampa Dance Center 
9th Place - #400 BOUND TO YOU – AMJ Dance Center 

9th Place - #402 ANGELS – Turn it out Performance Team 
8th Place - #405 I SEE FIRE – Chiampa Dance Center 

7th Place - #364 ELECTRIC POW WOW – Seekonk Dance Center 
6th Place - #399 WAKE UP NO MAKE UP – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

5th Place – #404 WITH OR WITHOUT YOU – Seekonk Dance Center 
4th Place – #403 IMAGINE – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

3rd Place - #363 GARDEN OF LOVE – Lyrics in Motion 
2nd Place - #398 ALL ABOUT THAT BASS – Seekonk Dance Center 

1st Place - #366 MERCY – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
 

Teen Competitive Small Group 
10th Place - #369 MY PHILOSOPHY – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
9th Place - #360 THE ADDICTION – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

8th Place - #394 CANDLE IN THE WIND – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
7th Place - #370 FEELIN’ MYSELF – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

6th Place - #406 END OF THE WORLD – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
5th Place - #396 THE SHAPE OF THINGS TO COME – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

5th Place - #395 OH HOLY NIGHT – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
4th Place - #384 NIP TUCK – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
3rd Place - #361 VAMPIRES – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

2nd Place - #397 IVE JUST SEEN JESUS – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
1st Place - #407 LOVE IS LOVE – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Senior Intermediate Small Group 

2nd Place - #467 AVA MARIA – Paula O’Malley School of Dance 
1st Place - #442 DO YOUR THING – Chiampa Dance Center 

 
Senior Competitive Small Group 

3rd Place - #452b AS SATELLITES GO BY – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
2nd Place - #449a TROUBLE – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

1st Place - #439 COUNT TO TEN – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
 

Young Recreational Large Group 
3rd Place - #115 HEART OF STONE – Lyrics in Motion 

2nd Place - #155 THE REMIX – Lyrics in Motion 
1st Place - #165 THROUGH FALLING WE CLIMB – Lyrics in Motion 



Young Intermediate Large Group 
3rd Place - #247 HAND JIVE – Kaleidoscope of Dance & Gymnastics  
2nd Place - #217 LETS GO TO THE MOVIES! – AMJ Dance Center 

1st Place - #245 NINJAS – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
 

Young Competitive Large Group 
1st Place - #248 MARIELLA – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

 
Teen Intermediate Large Group 

3rd Place - #390 DA BOOGIE – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
2nd Place - #372 MAD WORLD – Chiampa Dance Center 
1st Place - #391 AMERICANO – Seekonk Dance Center 

 
Teen Competitive Large Group 

2nd Place - #411 STING LIKE A BEE – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
1st Place - #412 WE’LL BE ALRIGHT – East Coast Edge 

 
Senior Competitive Large Group 

1st Place - #481a TILL WE MEET AGAIN – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
 

Mini Recreational Line 
1st Place - #180 BURNING LOVE – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Young Recreational Line 

1st Place - #179 SLOW ME DOWN – Lyrics in Motion 
 

Young Competitive Line 
1st Place - #282 SOMEBODY TO LOVE – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

 
Teen Intermediate Line 

1st Place - #392 BILLS – Chiampa Dance Center 
 

Teen Competitive Line 
1st Place - #416 THE DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

 
Young Intermediate Production 

1st Place - #254 JUMANJI – Seekonk Dance Center 
 

Overall Recreational Solo/Duo/Trio 
#97 THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKING – Lyrics in Motion 

 
Overall Recreational Group/Line/Production 

#165 THROUGH FALLING WE CLIMB – Lyrics in Motion 
 

Overall Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio 
#152 LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU – Joslyn Morales – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Overall Intermediate Group/Line/Production 

#245 NINJAS – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
 

Overall Competitive Solo/Duo/Trio 
#444 CONFESSIONS – Brian Raymond – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Overall Competitive Group/Line/Production 

#407 LOVE IS LOVE – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 



Overall Student Choreography  
#27 CANT HELP FALLING IN LOVE – Jaycee Wojcik – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

 
Outstanding Choreography Award 

12 & Under - #205 BUSINESS OF LOVE – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
13 & Over - #407 LOVE IS LOVE – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

 
Outstanding Entertainment Award 

12 & Under - #228 IM THE GREATEST STAR – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
13 & Over - #499 THE AUDITION – Nikki Taylor Dance Centre 

 
Sportsmanship Award 

12 & Under - Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
13 & Over - Chiampa Dance Center 

 
Costume Award 

12 & Under - #127 SWEET OLD FASHIONED GIRL – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
13 & Over - #396 THE SHAPE OF THINGS TO COME – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

 
ADCC Studio of Excellence Award - Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

 
Hollywood Summer Tour 

Chelsea Vogel – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
Kiera Buttimer – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
Brian Raymond – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

Kristin Tagg – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
Melissa Ray – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

Chelsea Paradis – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
 

Elite Team Selections 
Madison Miller – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
Jaycee Wojcik – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
Melissa Ray – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
#115 HEART OF STONE – Lyrics in Motion 

#145 C’MON TO MY HOUSE – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
#119 HOT, HOT, HOT – Chloe Silver – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

#102 GOTTA BE ME – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
#121 JAZZ BABY – Macee Stein – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

#155 THE REMIX – Lyrics in Motion 
#147 I JUST CANT WAIT TO BE KING – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

#114 MOON WALKERS – Dancin’ Spirt Performing Arts 
#110 BOOGIE WONDERLAND – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

#96 POWER PUFF GIRLS – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
#138 JET SET – Lyrics in Motion 

#144 PRESSURE – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
#158 THE LOVE YOU SAVE – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

#159 NY NY – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
#163 SEA CRUISE – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

#165 THROUGH FALLING WE CLIMB – Lyrics in Motion 
#168 KRISS KROSS – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

#179 SLOW ME DOWN – Lyrics in Motion 
#177 TELEPHONE HOUR – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

#220 HERE I AM – Emma Powers – Kaleidoscope of Dance & Gymnastics 
#215 HOW WILL I KNOW – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

#205 IT TAKES TWO – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
#197 TRUE COLORS – Abigail Dreaney – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 



#228 IM THE GREATEST STAR – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
#239 TRASHIN THE CAMP – Ashlyn Lambert – Dance Creations 

#232 I WAS HERE – Emerson Femino – Kaleidoscope of Dance & Gymnastics 
#242 WORD UP – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

#253 HABENERA – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 
#272 DON’T RAIN ON MY PARADE – Dance Theater of New England 
#241 BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

#237 SHAKE YOUR POM POM – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 
#311 DON’T RAIN ON MY PARADE - Kathryn Hardy – Lyrics in Motion 

#320 COME GET IT – Kadie O’Byrne – Denise’s Dance Academy 
#324 BEAUTIFUL BABY – Sydney Sheehan – Paul O’Malley School of Dance 

#325 KILL OF THE NIGHT – Isabel Britto – Seekonk Dance Center 
#369 MY PHILOSOPHY – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

#350 MAMBO ITALIANO – Amelia Noto – Chiampa Dance Center 
#355 BUSTA – Victoria Mantia – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

#397 IVE JUST SEEN JESUS – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 
#380 I AM A GOOD GIRL – Tina Marie’s Dance Academy 

#396 THE SHAPE OF THINGS TO COME – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
#370 FEELING MYSELF – Dancin’ Spirit Performing Arts 

#412 WE’LL BE ALRIGHT – East Coast Edge 
#417 GRACE – Haley Nicholson – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

#420 BIRD GERHL – Kristina Jarobski – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 
#448 I CANT DO IT ALONE – Katie Brophy – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

#449 THE AUDITION – Emily Masse – Nikki Taylor  
#466 SPIRIT FADE – Cameron Decas – Kaleidoscope of Dance & Gymnastics 

#452a BECOMING – Center Stage Dance Academy 
#457 PORTRAIT – Kristin Tagg – Cathy Taylor School of Dance 

 


